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Note: L= Length, W= Width, H= Height, M= Metre   
 

  

 

      2    DW      6 
 

Indicates Length of Towers 

2 = 2 Metres (6’) 

25 = 2.5 Metres (8’) 

 

 

Indicates Width of Towers 

SW = Single Width 

DW = Double Width 

 

Understanding Our Tower Numbers: 

 

Indicates Height of Towers 

6 = 6 Metres (20’) 

2DW6 



Note: L= Length, W= Width, H= Height, M= Metre   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part 
No. 

Description 2m (6’)    4m (13’) 6m (20’)  8m (26’)  

112 Scaffold Frame 2m SW 2 4 6 8 

131 Guardrail Frame –SW 2 2 2 2 

133 Guardrail Bracing Frame 2m 2    

201 Horizontal Brace-Scaffold 2m 2 5 5 5 

211 Diagonal Brace-Scaffold 2m 4 4 6 5 

301 Scaffold Board with Access Door 2m 2 1 2 2 

404 Adjustable Leg 0.4m 4 4 4 4 

411 Locking Caster 125mm 4 4  4 

413 200mm Polyurethane non-marking thread   4 4 

432 Telescopic Outrigger 2m  4   

433 Not Telescopic. Reinforced Outrigger   4 4 

501 Wooden Toe Board 0.74m  2 2 2 

502 Wooden Toe Board 1.35m 2    

503 Wooden Toe Board 2m 2 2 2 2 

2m (6’) Single Width Aluminum Rolling Towers 

Note:  

Towers are also available 

in 3m (10’) Length 

2SW2 
L= 1.91m 

W= 0.74m  
H= 2m 

2SW4 
L= 1.91m  

W= 0.74m  
H= 4m 

2SW6 
L= 1.91m  

W= 0.74m  
H= 6m 

2SW8 
L= 1.91m  

W= 0.74m  
H= 8m 



Note: L= Length, W= Width, H= Height, M= Metre   
 

Contact today to find out more 

Phone: (905) 668-3276 

Email: info@apmsystem.ca 

 

Part 
No. Description 2m (6’) 4m (13’) 6m (20’) 8m (26’) 10m (32’) 12m (39’) 

122 Scaffold Frame 2m DW 2 4 4 8 10 12 

132 Guardrail Frame – DW 2 2 2 2 2 2 

133 Guardrail Bracing Frame 2m 2      

201 Horizontal Brace-Scaffold 2m 2 8 5 6 6 6 

211 Diagonal Brace-Scaffold 2m 4 8 4 16 20 24 

301 
Scaffold Board with Access 

Door 2m 
2 2 1 3 4 4 

404 Adjustable Leg 0.4m 4 4 4 4 4 4 

411 Locking Caster 125mm 4  4    

413 
200mm Polyurethane non-

marking thread 
 4  4 4 4 

432 Telescopic Outrigger 2m  4     

433 Telescopic Outrigger 2m   4 4 4 4 

502 Wooden Toe Board 0.74m 2 2 2 2 2 2 

503 Wooden Toe Board 2m 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2DW2 
L= 1.91m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 2m 

2DW4 
L= 1.91m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 4m 

2DW6 
L= 1.91m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 6m 

2DW8 
L= 1.91m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 8m 

2DW10 
L= 1.91m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 10m 

2DW12 
L= 1.91m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 12m 

2m (6’) Double Width Aluminum 

Rolling Towers 



Note: L= Length, W= Width, H= Height, M= Metre   
 

 

Part 
No. Description 2m (6’) 4m (13’) 6m (20’) 8m (26’) 10m (32’) 12m (39’) 

122 Scaffold Frame 2m DW 2 4 6 8 10 12 

132 Guardrail Frame – DW 2 2 2 2 2 2 

202 Guardrail Bracing Frame 2m  8 6 6 6 6 

203 3m Long Horizontal brace 6      

212 2.5m Long Diagonal Brace  8 12 16 20 24 

213 3m Long Diagonal Brace 4      

302 2.5m Long Trapdoor  2 3 3 4 4 

303 3m Long Trapdoor 2      

404 Adjustable Leg 0.4m 4 4 4 4 4 4 

411 Locking Caster 125mm 4      

413 
200mm Polyurethane non-marking 

thread  4 4 4 4 4 

432 Wooden Toe Board 1.35m  4     

433 Not Telescopic Reinforced Outrigger   4 4 4 4 

502 Wooden Toe Board 1.35m 2 2 2 2 2 2 

504 Wooden Toe Board  2.5m  2 2 2 2 2 

505 Wooden Toe Board 3m 2      

25DW2 
L= 2.5m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 2m 

25DW4 
L= 2.5m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 4m 

25DW6 
L= 2.5m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 6m 

25DW8 
L= 2.5m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 8m 

25DW10 
L= 2.5m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 10m 

25DW12 
L= 2.5m 

W= 1.35m  
H= 12m 

2.5m (8’) Double Width 
Aluminum Rolling  
Towers 

Note:  

Towers are also available 

in 3m (10’), 5m (16’), and 

 7m (23’) Height 



Note: L= Length, W= Width, H= Height, M= Metre   
 

 

Phone: (905) 668-3276  

Fax: (905) 668-7276 

Website: www.apmsystem.ca 

Email: info@apmsystem.ca 

 

Contact us today! 

http://www.apmsystem.ca/

